

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

MA(C) No.1764 of 2019

Smt. Sunita Ganjir **Versus** Harjeet Singh & Others

29/08/2023	<p>Shri Sumit Shrivastava, Counsel for the appellant.</p> <p>Shri Dashrath Gupta, Counsel for respondent No.3.</p> <p>Notice issued to respondent No.1 & 2 received unserved with a report that they are not residing on the given address.</p> <p>Counsel for the appellant is directed to pay fresh process fee with correct address within four weeks for issuance of notice to respondent No.1 & 2.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- (Arvind Singh Chandel) Judge</p>