

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

MAC No. 1764 of 2019

Smt. Sunita Ganjir ***Versus*** Harjeet Singh

03.01.2024	<p>Mr. Sunil Sahu, learned counsel for the appellant(s).</p> <p>Mr. Dashrath Gupta, learned counsel for the respondent</p> <p>No.3.</p> <p>List this case after two weeks.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/-</p> <p style="text-align: right;">(Sachin Singh Rajput)</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Judge</p>